Bellekler

Uriin

8GB DDR5 CL36 KF560C36BBEA-8TR KINGSTON RGB1x8

16GB DDR5 6000 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF560C36BBE-16TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

32GB DDR5 6000 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF560C36BBEK2-32TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x16G

64GB KINGSTON BEAST DDR5 6000Mhz KF560C36BBEK2-64
2x32G

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

10+

Stok

Fiyat

41,80 USD

59,40 USD

112,20 USD

261,80 USD



